
REFERENCIA PT 150

Código 362021

Conector SC/APC

Fibra Monomodo 0.9mm 
G657-A2

Cubierta LSZH

Tipo µm 900

Medida m 1,5

Perdidas de 
inserción dB <0,5

Perdidas de 
retorno dB >60

PIGTAIL FIBRA 
CONECTOR

	√ Conector SC/APC
	√ Fibra monomodo 

0.9mm G657-A2
	√ Cubierta LSZH
	√ Tipo 900 µm 
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